

AirPro Gigabit 2 Port PoE+ with 1SFP

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

AirPro AP1900 Series are unmanaged gigaibt PoE Switch, which give you economic solutions for media conversion between fiber and copper Ethernet. It provides you SC,FC or ST connectors for your fiber optic cables and RJ45 for twisted pair UTP cable connection. The maximum extension is up to 120km over fiber.



MAIN FEATURES

- In conformity to IEEE802.3 10base-T, IEEE802.3u 100 base-TX/FX, IEEE802.3ab 1000 base-T, IEEE802.3z, 1000base-SX/LX, IEEE802.1a, IEEE802.1PQ0S, IEEE802.1d Spanning Tree.
- 2*1000Mbps PoE Port.
- 1 SFP Uplink.
- External Power Adaptor 52V/1.25A.
- Hot Pluggable & Wall-Mountable.
- Stable performance more than 50thousand hours with fault-free.
- Unique IC solution applied.
- Supports 10/100Mbps and 10/100/1000M full/half duplex, easy upgrades.
- Auto MDI/MDI-X.
- Auto Negotiation.
- Support flow control.
- In conformity with safety code of FCC, CE and RoHS.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Hardware Specifications

Item	AP-ESG1902P
PoE Port	2 PoE 10/100/1000Mbps
Uplink	1*SFP 100/1000Mbps
Bandwidth	6Gbps
Address Database Size	1K
Power Supply	DC52V /1.25A
Max.Power Per Port	15.4W(IEEE802.3af) default, 30W(IEEE802.3at)
Network Protocols	IEEE 802.3,IEEE 802.3i 10BASE-T,IEEE 802.3u 100BASE-TX,
	IEEE 802.3af/at, IEEE 802.3x
LED Display	Power, PoE, Ethernet
Transmission Distance	100meter for UTP ports; 0~120km for Fiber ports
Fiber Specification	Fiber Port: SC (default), FC/ST/LC (SFP)
	Wavelength/Distance:
	Dual Fiber1310nm(2/20/40km); 1550nm (60/80/100/120km)
	Single Fiber 1310/1550nm(25/40km); 1490/1550nm(60/80/100/120km)
2PoE+1UTP	2PoE+1SFP
Network Protocols LED Display Transmission Distance Fiber Specification	IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3i 10BASE-T, IEEE 802.3u 100BASE-TX, IEEE 802.3af/at, IEEE 802.3x Power, PoE, Ethernet 100meter for UTP ports; 0~120km for Fiber ports Fiber Port: SC (default), FC/ST/LC (SFP) Wavelength/Distance: Dual Fiber 1310nm(2/20/40km); 1550nm (60/80/100/120km) Single Fiber 1310/1550nm(25/40km); 1490/1550nm(60/80/100/120km)

